



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

949 WRIT PETITION NO. 8925 OF 2016	964 WRIT PETITION NO. 5876 OF 2019
950 WRIT PETITION NO. 6114 OF 2017	966 WRIT PETITION NO. 12986 OF 2019
951 WRIT PETITION NO. 6964 OF 2017	967 WRIT PETITION NO. 13280 OF 2019
952 WRIT PETITION NO. 2250 OF 2018	968 WRIT PETITION NO. 13989 OF 2019
954 WRIT PETITION NO. 11637 OF 2018	969 WRIT PETITION NO. 4394 OF 2020
955 WRIT PETITION NO. 13020 OF 2018	970 WRIT PETITION NO. 4396 OF 2020
956 WRIT PETITION NO. 13124 OF 2018	971 WRIT PETITION NO. 4603 OF 2020
957 WRIT PETITION NO. 13127 OF 2018	972 WRIT PETITION NO. 7185 OF 2020
958 WRIT PETITION NO. 13227 OF 2018	973 WRIT PETITION NO. 7346 OF 2020
960 WRIT PETITION NO. 13739 OF 2018	974 WRIT PETITION NO. 394 OF 2021
961 WRIT PETITION NO. 13934 OF 2018	975 WRIT PETITION NO. 6890 OF 2021
962 WRIT PETITION NO. 13958 OF 2018	976 WRIT PETITION NO. 13137 OF 2021
963 WRIT PETITION NO. 1938 OF 2019	977 WRIT PETITION NO. 343 OF 2022
	978 WRIT PETITION NO. 3007 OF 2022
	980 WRIT PETITION NO. 4913 OF 2022

....

AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M. L. Sangit and Mrs. R.R.  
Tandale

....

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.**  
**DATE : 27.02.2024**

**PER COURT :**

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 02.05.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

**( S. G. MEHARE, J )**