



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

27 CONT. PETITION NO. 203 OF 2021 IN CP/198/2018
28 WRIT PETITION NO. 3682 OF 2012 WITH CA/12186 OF 2023 IN WP/3682/2012
29 WRIT PETITION NO. 8925 OF 2016 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2459 OF 2018 IN WP/8925/2016
30 WRIT PETITION NO. 11918 OF 2016 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2355 OF 2024 IN WP/11918/2016 WITH WP/12826/2018
31 WRIT PETITION NO. 6114 OF 2017 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1125 OF 2023 IN WP/6114/2017
33 WRIT PETITION NO. 2250 OF 2018
34 WRIT PETITION NO.11637/2018
35 WRIT PETITION NO. 13020/2018
36 WRIT PETITION NO. 13124 OF 2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3599 OF 2019 IN WP/13124/2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9864 OF 2019 IN WP/13124/2018
37 WRIT PETITION NO. 13127/2018
38 WRIT PETITION NO. 13227/2018
39 WRIT PETITION NO. 13739/2018
40 WRIT PETITION NO.13934/2018
41 WRIT PETITION NO. 13958/2018
42 WRIT PETITION NO. 1938 OF 2019 WITH W.P.12339/2021
43 WRIT PETITION NO. 5876 OF 2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3313 OF 2020 IN WP/5876/2019
44 WRIT PETITION NO. 13280/2019
45 WRIT PETITION NO. 13989/2019
46 WRIT PETITION NO. 4396 OF 2020
47 WRIT PETITION NO. 4603 OF 2020
48 WRIT PETITION NO. 7185 OF 2020 WITH CA/15981/2022 IN WP/7185/2020 WITH CA/15980/2022 IN WP/7185/2020 WITH CA/15982/2022 IN WP/7185/2020
49 WRIT PETITION NO. 7346 OF 2020
50 WRIT PETITION NO. 394 OF 2021
51 WRIT PETITION NO. 6890 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO.7143/2021
52 WRIT PETITION NO. 13137/2021
53 WRIT PETITION NO. 343 OF 2022
54 WRIT PETITION NO. 3007 OF 2022
56 WRIT PETITION NO. 6941 OF 2022
57 WRIT PETITION NO. 2594 OF 2023
58 WRIT PETITION NO. 9170 OF 2023
59 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3975 OF 2023

...

AGPs for Respondents-State : Mr. A. S. Shinde, Mrs. M. L. Sangit, Mrs. A. S. Mantri, Mr. S. N. Kendre, Mr. P. D. Patil, Mr. N. B. Patil, respectively.

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 02.05.2024

PER COURT :-

1. Court time is over. Hence, matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 12.08.2024.

3. Interim relief, if any granted earlier, to continue till the next date.

(S. G. MEHARE, J.)

...

vmk/-