



{1}

common order 12.8.2024.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.
DATE : 12 AUGUST, 2024.

ORDER :-

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 12.8.2024	Adjourned to
95. W.P 4603 OF 2020 96. W.P 7346 OF 2020 97. W.P 7727 OF 2020 98. W.P 6890 OF 2021 99. W.P 8501 OF 2021 100. W.P 3007 OF 2022	30.9.2024
102. W.P 6941 OF 2022 103. W.P 7832 OF 2022 104. W.P 2167 OF 2023 105. W.P 2594 OF 2023 106. W.P 4699 OF 2023	1.10.2024
107. W.P 9956 OF 2023 108. W.P 13190 OF 2023 109. W.P 13985 OF 2023 110. W.P 629 OF 2024 111. W.P 1604 OF 2024	3.10.2024
112. W.P 2121 OF 2024 113. W.P 6363 OF 2024 114. W.P 7264 OF 2024 115. C.P 250 OF 2019 116. C.P 203 OF 2021	4.10.2024
117. C.P 27 OF 2023 118. C.P 538 OF 2024 119. FA 1766 OF 2020 120. FA. 1109 OF 2022 121. FA. 3975 OF 2023 122. FA. 4030 OF 2023 123. FA. 1455 OF 2024.	7.10.2024.

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR]
JUDGE

grt/-